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13th Abingdon Marathon

October 22nd 2000

Official Results
‘,.B\N GDO/,/

4. A.C




Abingdon Marathon 2000

Sunday 22 October 2000. 10:00 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order

Place  Time  Name

WD s o e L R e

02:37:49
02:39:51
02:40:03
02:42:53
02:43:10
02:43:35
02:43:44
02:44:10
02:44:46
02:44:48
D2:44:59
02:47:45
02:48:17
02:48:41
02:51:40
02:51:58
02:51:59
02:52:38
02:53:12
02:53:40
02:54:16
02:54:45
02:55:51
02:56:00
02:57:30
02:57:41
02:57:55
02:58:03
02:58:13
02:58:26
02:58:31
02:58:44
02:59:11
02:59:13
02:59:47

03:00:20
03:01:06
03:01:22
03:01:54
03:01:58
03:02:01
03:02:22
03:02:49
03:03:25
03:04:36
03:05:28
03:05:38
03:06:05
03:07:26
03:07:31
03:07:50
03:08:16
03:09:32
03:09:43
03:10:06
03:10:13
03:10:24

PAYNE, Nigel
WINTON, Scott
ROPER, Pete
RHIMES, Godfrey
VALLIS, Kieth
LOCK, Anthony
DAMON, Peter
GLARE, Tom
GIBBS, Martin
SMITH, Gerry
LAMBDEN, Murray
CARTWRIGHT, David
HAWKER, Simon
MUNT, Thomas
BAYER, Malcolm
NESOM, Andrew
WRIGHT, David
WELLS, Bab
GODDEN, Ian
THOMPSON, Mark
HOLDER, Mathew
CROCK, Andy
BUXTON, Paul
HOWES, Steven
BAKER, Graham
PARTNER, Stephen
TAYLOR, Lee
RICKETTS, Dave
MACASKILL, Andy
HOOPER, Steven
STILES, Andrew
WILSON, Robert
WATSON, Stuart
MOODY, Colin
NOAD, Joy

(MNew Course Record)

MESTECKY, Philip
HUNDAL, Stephen
AYRES, Robin
BLAKE, Richard
HAWKINS, Paul
SPEDDING, Tony
CHISHOLM, Barry
GRACE, Bruce
LEAKE, Martin
CHAMBERLAIN, Ken
ALLISON, Gordon
WALKER, Ray
HANNAM, Zoe
TOWNSEND, Martin
BEATTIE, Michael

DESHOUX, Jean Jacques

HOLMES, Adam
PITTS, Sally
CRISP, Clive
SHILLING, Michael
BROWN, Terry
THAKER, Steven

Team
Nuneaton Harriers

Poole AC
City of Portsmouth

Alton Runners

Witney Road Runners
Blandford Striders
Woodstock Harriers
Chelmslord

Kidlington

Manx Harriers

Poole Runners
Basildon

Newbury Athletics Club

Headington Road Runners

City of Norwich
Newbury Athletics Club
Road Runners Club
South Kent Harriers

Lordshill Road Runners

South West RR (Exeter)

Victory A.C.

Solihull & Small Heath A. C.

Road Runners Club
Gorseinon 3M RRC
MNuneaton Harriers
Britton Road Runners
British Alrways
Pontypridd

Milton Keynes Athletic Club

Team Solent

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Harlow Running Club
Maidenhead

Banbury Harriers
Leamington C/AC

Fire Service Sports & AA
Great Yarmouth Road Runners

Stratfiord On Avon A.C.
Bourton Road Runners
Haringey

New Forest Runners
Marlow Striders
Reading Road Runners
Cheftenham
Vegetarian A.C.

Bracknell Forest Runners

Woodstock Harriers
Plymouth Harriers
Argentan

Fleet & Crookham AC
Witney Road Runners
Sittingbourne Striders

Headington Road Runners

Ropsley Road Runners

Race Age Category
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men[18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men({18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Super Vet Men
Vet Ladies{35-44)

Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Ladies(35-44)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
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246

191
357
295

287

328
230
292
137
374

323
118

322
384
109
153
342
160
159
101
388
307
326
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
115
120
121
122

Time
03:10:24
03:11:19
03:12:19
03:12:23
03:12:41
03:12:58
03:14:07
03:14:17
03:14:33
03:14:35
03:14:40
03:14:54
03:16:28
03:16:54
03:17:1%
03:17:32
03:18:15
03:18:25%
03:18:29
03:18:39
03:19:01
03:19:25
03:19:33
03:19:51
03:19:59
03:20:23
03:20:32
03:20:37
03:20:41
03:20:53
03:21:25
03:21:28
03:21:34
03:21:47
03:22:07
03:22:15
03:22:23
03:22:28
03:22:36
03:23:07
03:23:20
03:23:36
03:23:44
03:23:56
03:24:18
03:24:24
03:24:24
03:24:50
03:25:08
03:25:43
03:26:05
03:26:08
03:26:53
03:26:57
03:27:00
03:27:05
03:27:08
03:27:32
03:27:34
03:27:48
03:27:57
03:28:10
03:28:15
03:28:24
03:28:43

Name
ROBERTSON, John
HUNTER, Stephen
LUND, Simon
NELLINS, Christopher
BOWDEN, Paul
SHOESMITH, Eddie
PARRY, Mark
MNICKAL, Hanno
WILKINSON, David
WHITE, Derek
WILLIAMS, Peter
BOLTON, Simon
HOBBS, Gary
WILMOT, Andrew
PALMER, Rod
HOBBS, David
FINCH, Linda
HUCKLESBY, Neil
BARNES, Roy
BALDOCK, Michael
EDWARDS, Beverly
ASHLEY, Susan
HEADINGTON, Barry
HICKMAN, Michael
COISEL, Francois
EVANS, Clive
BIRCH, Paul
DONALD, Chris
ROBERTS, Alan
MAYD, Kevin

YEOQ, Michael
KENNEDY, Adam
MCDAID, Gerrard
RILEY, Peter

FREE, Trevor
THOMAS, Darren
LEULLIER, Daniel
AAKER, Thomas
LUCYE, Adrian
RIVERS, Terry
NOLSON, Alan
GOODENOUGH, Patrick
PATERSON, Stewart
GRIMSDALE, Paul
LAPORT, Simon
COX, Debbie
BICKLE, Andrew
WHEELER, Syd
HANDY, Lionel
WHITMORE, Philip
ROBSON, Phil
WILLIAMS, John
HODGSON, Beverley
SCARROTT, Peter
POLLOCK, Nikki
LAKNER, James
JORDAN, Gary
HARDMAN, Bob
MILES, Phil
WALKER, Gerald
ANDERSON, Nina
LEAKE, David
HINDE, Mick
EDWARDS, Mark
JACOB, Richard

Team

Peterhead AAC
Portsmouth Joggers
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Crawley

Headington Road Runners

Eastleigh Running Club
Woking AC
Compton Harriers

Halstead Road Runners
Handy X Runneérs
Barnet & District

Tadley Runners

7th Parachute Regt RHA
Road Runners Club
Datchet Dashers
Winchester & District AC
Epsom & Ewell

100 Kilometre Association
Handy X Runners
Argentan

Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Wreake Runners
Maidenhead

Vale of Aylesbury A.C.
Oxford Triatheletes
Newquay Road Runners
Royal Engineers

London Irish

Bumham Joggers
Handy X Runners
Grange Farm Trotters
Argentan

Audley Running Club
Halstead Road Runners
Daventry Road Runners

Oxford City AC
100 Kilometre Assodiation

City of Glasgow
Road Runners Club

Chepstow Harriers

100 Marathon Club
Saffron Striders

Knavesmire Harriers
Bourton Road Runners
Epsom & Ewell

Littledown Harriers
Burnham Joggers

Headington Road Runners

Reading Road Runners

Abingdon Amblers A.C.

Race Age Category
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)
Senlor Ladies (18-34)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Ladies(35-44)
Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Men 60+

Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senfor Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-389)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Ladles 55+

Super Vet Men
Senlor Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Vet Men (40-49)
Men 60+

Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Men 60+

Super Vet Ladies{45-54)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Ladies(35-44)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
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414
2N
188

341
395
375
355
333

87

314

145
142
132
327
376
242
167
253
308
317
45
377
293
272
228
42
104
321

373

105

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122




Place
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
175
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Time Name

03:28:51 FURZE, Jim
03:29:02 FELDMAN, Brian
03:29:21 HALL, David
03:29:45  BAILEY, Sheila

03:29:48 CHRISTOPHER, John

03:30:28 'WOOD, Ronald

03:30:35 BUSHBY, John
03:31:09 HUDSON, Neil
03:31:12 HOOPER, Peter
03:31:38 McCORMICK, Andrew
03:32:00 BROWN, Christopher
03:32:00 FALCONER, Robert
03:32:41 HOBBS, Bernie
03:32:57 DEAN, Joseph
03:33:21 HAMMOND, Paul

03:33:30 WALKER, Richard
03:33:38 RITTER, Stanton

03:33:51 HOPE, Lee
03:34:08 HALES, Roger
03:34:12  KAY, Danny

03:34:17  ALLEN, Paul

03:34:48 LONGWORTH, Colin

03:35:16 SAYERS, Brian
03:35:27 GRAY, Christine
03:35:44 CAIN, Nigel
03:35:44 SLEEP, Martin
03:36:07 DEVALL, John
03:36:21 KNIGHT, Maicolm
03:37:31

03:37:43 RATCLIFFE, Liam

03:38:24 TAISNE, Jean Loup

03:38:29 JOHN, Gilbert
03:38:30
03;35:58
03:39:08 FORDHAM, John

03:39:40 GRINBERG, Simon

03:39:47 BEVIS, Phil
03:40:29 PAGE, Andrew
03:41:10 TULEY, Martin

03:41:31  BEWG, Bill
03:41:48 SPEDDING, Lynn
03:42:37 GIBSON, Tim

03:42:46 MARTIN, Gary
03:43:45

03:44:59 MOORE, Mark
03:45:36 POVEY, Philip
03:45:56
03:46:01 ALLSOP, Paul
03:46:19 GEORGE, David
03:46:30 WHITE, Susan
03:46:41 REED, Peter
03:46:52
03:46:53
03:47:04

MNASH, Stephanie
FENNEL, MNeil

03:47:16 WADDINGTON, Nigel

03:47:47 EVANS, Tony
03:49:02

03:50:20 SALKELD, Bill
03:50:20 CARTER, Martin
03:50:57 QUELLIER, Roger

03:51:22 GALLIENNE, Jacques

03:51:38 ILOTT, Martin
03:51:46 WILSON, Wenda

CHOWNSMITH, Laurence

MANWARING, Louise
GOODCHILD, Derek

MATTHEWS, David
03:44:30 JOHNSON, Christopher

MANDALL, William

BROOKE-LITTLE, Leo

CASWELL, Stephen
03:49:55 SIMPSON, Richard

Team
Grange Farm Trotters

Hillingdon AC

White Horse Harriers
Woodstock Harriers

Bedford Harriers
Gloucestershire Police

Grange Farm Trotters
Avon Valley Runners

Winchester & District AC
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
Reading Joggers

Milton Keynes Athletic Oub
Teignbridge Trotters

Avon Valley Runners
Pontypridd

100 Marathon Club
Haverhill Running Club
Portsmouth Joggers

100 Kilometre Association

Southampton R.C.

Argentan
Southern Counties Vets AC

Lordshill Road Runners
Ely Runners

Burnham Joggers
Banbury Harriers A.C.
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers

Chepstow Harriers
Bourton Road Runners
Marlborough RC
Epping Tri Sport

East Cheshire Harriers
Devon & Comwall Police AAC
RAF Oakhanger

Tewksbury A.C

Vets AC

Eastleigh Running Club
Vets AC

Oxford University Press
100 Kilometre Association
Grange Farm Trotters
Wargrave Runners
Kidlington

Fleet & Crookham AC
Tring Running Club
Kenilworth Runners
Argentan

Argentan

Maff AC

Abingdon Amblers A.C.

Race Age Category
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Ladies(35-44)
Super Vet Men
Men 60-+

Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Men 60+

Vet Ladies(35-44)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Men 60+

Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Men 60+

Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Ladies(35-44)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Super Vet Men
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men {40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
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176

148

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

174




Time
03:51:56
03:52:11
03:52:22
03:52:33
03:52:45
03:52:46
03:52:46
03:53:09
03:53:28
03:53:40
03:53:48
03:54:10
03:54:11
03:54:29
03:54:33
03:54:34
03:54:46
03:54:54
03:55:34
03:55:36
03:55:45
03:56:05
03:56:29
03:56:33
03:56:44
03:56:45
03:57:19

03:57:38
03:57:45
03:57:46
03:57:57
03:58:07
03:58:24
03:58:40
03:58:41
03:58:43
03:58:48
03:58:53
03:59:18
03:59:23
03:59:29
04:00:08
04:00:18
04:00:18
04:00:47
04:01:17
04:01:21
04:03:12
04:03:18
04:05:28
04:05:46
04:05:46
04:05:58
04:06:30
04:06:31
04:06:36
04:06:42
04:06:56
04:07:28
04:07:48
04:07:51
04:08:42
04:08:57
04:09:37

Name
BILLIAR, Sharon
BRITTON, Rosemary
STEINFELDT, Michael
KEW, John
JENNINGS, Ricky
RANSHAW, Stewart
WINGFIELD, Mike
HORTON, Stephen
YELDING, Steven
TAYLOR, Phil
HUGGINS, Chris
HAMMERSLEY, Matthew
ROGERS, Justin
CUTHBERT, Paul
BROWN, Anthony
MOSS, Katrina
HARRIS, Kevin
WEIGHTMAN, John
KAINTH, Inderjit
GREEN, Al
WALLACE, Steven
BATCHELOR, Nick
DARROCH, Liza
FREESTONE, Martin
ZIRNGAST, Philip
FRYER, Richard
BORLAND, John
(New Course Record)
WRIGHT, Ken
BRADBURY, Thomas
PRESTON, Susan
MNAVIN, Michael
MOSS, Leon
WOODHOUSE, Michael
ROWNTREE, Karen
ROWNTREE, Tim
ELDER, Roderick
GOLDSMITH, Gail
CARVERHILL, David
RAVENHALL, Siman
CURNOW, Anne
BAILEY, Mark
PALMER, Richard
JARDINE, Louise
MANSON, Rodrick
MANTHORPE, Jane
FRASER, Alec
BUSH, Martin
EVANS, Aled Maredudd
ALSWORTH, Michael
WILSON, Robin
GREASLEY, Stephen
AINSWORTH, Philip
HOLE, John
WINTER, Alan
RYLANCE, Tom
LAWRENCE, Timothy
KIRK, Roger
MCGARRY, John
GRAHAM, Alan
MCKELLAR, Jim
BRIDGES, Debi
BIRCH, Annie
WALLACE, Dawn
HARPER, John

Team
Brandon Fern Hoppers
Staffs Moorlands

100 Marathon Club
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
Warminster R.C.
Warminster R.C,

Pitsea Running Club

NPOSC

Reading Road Runners
University OFf Bath Triatheletes
White Horse Harriers

100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
Grange Farm Trotters

Cirencester
Wreake Runners

RAF Innsworth AC
Finch Coasters

Midland Vets

Haverhill Running Club
Southern Counties Vets AC
Woking AC

100 Marathon Club

Milton Keynes Athletic Club
Grange Farm Trotters
Grange Farm Trotters

St Albans Striders
Bracknell Forest Runners

Abingdon Amblers A.C.
Hayle Runners

Aylesham R.R.

Winchester & District AC
Reading Road Runners
100 Marathon Club

Road Runners Club
Collingwood AC

Bornemouth

Burmham Joggers

Vale of Aylesbury A.C.
Lordshill Road Runners
Burnham Joggers

Milton Keynes Athletic Club

Metros
Grange Farm Trotters
Scarborough A.C.

Race Age Category

Vet Ladies(35-44)

Super Vet Ladies(45-54)

Vet Men (40-49)

Vet Men (40-49)

Super Vet Men

Senior Men(18-39)

Vet Men (40-49)

Senior Men(18-39)

Vet Men (40-49)

Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)

Senior Men(18-39)

Senior Men(18-39)

Senior Men(18-39)

Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Ladies (18-34)

Vet Men (40-49)

Vet Men (40-49)

Vet Men (40-49)

Vet Men (40-49)

Vet Men (40-49)

Senior Men(18-39)

Super Vet Ladies(45-54)

Senior Men(18-39)

Senior Men(18-39)

Vet Men (40-49)

Men 70+

Men 60+

Super Vet Men

Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
Super Vet Men

Men 60+

Super Vet Men

Vet Ladies(35-44)

Vet Men (40-49)

Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)

Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
Men 60+

Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Senior Men(18-39)

Vet Ladies(35-44)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)

Senior Men(18-39)

Vet Men (40-49)

Men 60+

Vet Men (40-49)

Senior Men(18-39)

Vet Men (40-49)

Super Vet Men

Men 60+

Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)

Vet Men (40-49)

Men 60+

Vet Ladies(35-44)
Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
Super Vet Men
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361
227
181
336
390
391
270
212
192

215
173

116

364
408
337
411

231
318
274

Place
188
189
190
191
152
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

207
208

210
211
212
213
214

215
216




Place  Time  Name

04:11:34
04:11:43
04:13:10
04:13:24
04:14:00
04:14:06
04:14:40
04:15:01
04:16:17
04:16:39
04:17:20
04:17:25
04:17:34
04:17:39
04:18:40
04:19:14
04:19:26
04:20:494
04:20:59
04:21:06
04:21:08
04:21:10
04:21:17

4:21:49
04:21:58
04:22:04
04:22:12
04:23:38
04:25:50
04:25:59
04:26:20
04:27:09
04:29:05
04:29:34
04:31:11
04:31:12
04:33:42
04:39:33
04:40:40
(04:40:58
04:41:35
04:41:35
04:43:10
04:43:54
04:44:07
04:44:07
04:44:51
04:45:14
04:46:35
04:48:16
04:50:21
04:50:49
04:51:29
04:51:29
04:52:32
04:53:08
D4:53:53
04:55:58
04:56:52
04:57:09
05:01:23
05:05:21
05:07:28
05:12:43
05:16:34

RICE, Michael
SEARLE, Tina
TIERNEY, Robin
YARDLEY, Wally
ILAND, Mike
THEBAULT, Jacques
BLANCHARD, Ian
KNAPMAN, Barrie
TOZER, Don
MITCHELL, Neil
AYCLIFFE, Dave
NORRIS, Colin
MOLLOY, Roger
DAWSON, John
DAVIES, Robert
NEWLANDS, David
STOREY, Pamela
MILLS, Brian
CROSS, Brenda
BURNS, Peter
MAREK, Zbigniew
ADDIS, Peter
HOMER, Russell
WICKENDEN, Stephen
HEYES, Colin
GROVES, Peter
DOHERTY, Brian
BRADLEY, Roger
STURGEON, Marguerite
BROWN, Neville
PLANT, Christine
CORK, John
CHESMORE, Rupert
STANMORE, Alison
TYTLER, Kathryn
MADURA, Percy
SAYER, Nicholette
DAYMAN, Graham
PHILLIPS, David
GREAVES, Jonathan
HOGARTH, Gillian
DAVIES, Ivor
REED, Moira
WALSH, Teresa
PICCAVER, Christopher
SKEEN, Robert
JONES, John
HUTCHINSDN, Deryck
HOYLE, Raymond
LEGGETT, Stephen
HUGHES, John
MATTHEW, Caroline
SEABROOK, Patricla
SLATER, Philip
KIMBER, John
MICHIE, Rosemary
KEEN, Tony
RANSOM, Michael
GILL, Robin
EBERLE, Frank
DAVIES, Robert
DIXON, Wendy
FILLEY, Maria
MOLES, David
CORNISH, Jerry

Team
Southampton City AC
Gade Valley Harriers

Grange Farm Trotters
Istead & Ifield Harriers

Argentan
Abingdon Amblers A.C.

Vegetarian Cydling & A.C.
Swindon Striders
Vets AC

Lichfield Running Club
Tewksbury A.C

SAF

Southern Counties Vets AC
100 Marathon Club

Witham Running Club
Reading Road Runners
Road Runners Club

Road Runners Club
Reading Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers A.C.

100 Marathaon Club
Lordshill Road Runners
Grange Farm Trotters
Hayle Runners
Cherwell Runners & Joggers
Oddfeliows A.C,

Clrencester

Abingdon Amblers A.C.

Reading Road Runners

Hertford B Ware A.C.

Reading Joggers

South Derbyshire Road Runners
Massey Ferguson R.R.

Vets AC

Kenitworth Runners
Border Harriers
Watfard

Finch Coasters

100 Kilometre Association
100 Marathon Club

100 Kilometre Assoclation
Road Runners Club

Birchfield

Reading Road Runners
Dovedale Harriers
Road Runners Club

Race Age Category
Vet Men (40-49)

Vet Ladies(35-44)
Vet Men (40-49)

Vet Men [40-49)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men

Super Vet Men

Men 60+

Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men

Super Vet Men
Senjor Men{18-39)
Men 60+

Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)

Men 70+
Vet Men (40-49)

Vet Men (40-43)
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men
Super Vet Men
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Vet Men (40-49)

Vet Ladies(35-44)
Vet Men (40-43)

Vet Men (40-49)
Ladies 55+

Vet Ladies(35-44)
Men 60+

Super Vet Ladies{45-54)
Men 60+

Super Vet Men
Senior Men(1B8-39)
Vet Ladies(35-44)
Super Vet Men

Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Senior Men(1B8-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)
Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)

Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Ladies 55+

Super Vet Men

Super Vet Men

Super Vet Ladies(45-54)
Super Vet Men
Super Vet Men

Super Vet Men

Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Vet Ladies(35-44)
Vet Men (40-49)

Men 60+
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359
76
369
403
206
343

386
21

312
300
139
349
67
204
251
115
240
294
208
189
127
196
305
412
422
210
262
151
61
347
275

147
248
236
105
380
243
51
379
420

179
175
278
153
415
169
247
335

405

32
135

47

229
367
121
156
146

316




Place
317
318
318
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

Time
05:17:36
05:17:36
05:17:36
05:23:10
05:29:22
05:31:36
05:32:25
05:32:25
05:32:29

5:35:49

Name

HALES, Victoria
DA SILVA, Selina
HEAD, Julian
GRAHAM, Peter
McCARTHY, Bernard
LEWIS, Roy
WATTS, Paul
KENT, Clark
MCKEE, Victor
WING, Julie

Team

Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
100 Marathon Club
South West Vets A.C.
Abingdon Amblers A.C.
Barnet & District

100 Marathon Club
Newquay Road Runners
Maidstone Harriers

There were 326 finishers in the All Competitors category

Race Age Category
Vet Ladies(35-44)
Vet Ladies(35-44)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Men 70+

Super Vet Men

Senlor Men(18-39)
Vet Man (40-49)

Men 70+

Super Vet Ladies{45-54)

Next Abingdon Marathon Sunday 21st October 2001 @ 10.00am

Place
317
318
319
320
321
322

324
325
326




Abingdon Marathon 2000
Sunday 22 October 2000. 10:00 am

Race Directors' Prize Presentation List

All Men
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category.  Race no.  Race place
1 02:37:49  PAYNE, Nigel Nuneaton Harriers Senior Men(18-39) 69 1
2 02:39:51  WINTON, Scott Senior Men(18-39) 404 2
3 02:40:03 ROPER, Pete Poole AC Senior Men(18-39) 44 3
All Ladies
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category  Race no. Race place
1 02:59:47 NOAD, Joy Maidenhead Vet Ladies(35-44) 285 35
(new Course Record)
2 03:06:05 HANNAM, Zoe Bracknell Forest Runners Senior Ladies (18-34) 384 48
3 03:09:32  PITTS, Sally Witney Road Runners Vet Ladies{35-44) 159 53
Senior Men (18-39) Race Race
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category  Race no.  Race place
1 02:37:49  PAYNE, Nigel Nuneaton Harriers Senior Men(18-39) 69 1
2 02:39:51 WINTON, Scott Senior Men(18-39) 404 2
3 02:40:03 ROPER, Pete Poole AC Senior Men(18-39) 44 3
Senior Ladies (18-34) Race Race
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category  Race nop.  Race place
1 03:06:05 HANNAM, Zoe Bracknell Forest Runners Senior Ladies (18-34) 384 48
2 03:18:15  FINCH, Linda Tadley Runners Senior Ladies (18-34) 163 74
3 03:24:24  COX, Debbie City of Glasgow Senior Ladies (18-34) 145 103
Vet Me Race Race
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category  Race no. Race place
1 02:42:53  RHIMES, Godfrey City of Portsmouth Vet Men (40-49) 141 4
2 02:44:10  GLARE, Tom Woodstock Harriers Vet Men (40-49) 29 B
3 02:44:48  SMITH, Gerry Kidlington Vet Men (40-49) 249 10
Vet Ladies (35-44)
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category  Race no.  Race place
1 02:59:47 NOAD, Joy Maidenhead Vet Ladies(35-44) 295 35
2 03:09:32  PITTS, Sally Witney Road Runners Vet Ladies(35-44) 159 53
3 03:19:01 EDWARDS, Beverly Winchester & District AC Vet Ladies(35-44) 15 78
Super Vet Men (50-59)
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category  Race no.  Race place
1 02:47:45 CARTWRIGHT, David Poole Runners Super Vet Men (50-59) 393 12
Super Vet Ladies (45-54)
Place Time Name Team Race Age Race no. Race place
1 03:19:25  ASHLEY, Susan Epsom & Ewell Super Vet Ladies(45-54) 70 79
Men 60+
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category  Raceno. Race place
1 03:20:23  EVANS, Clive Cherwell Runners & Joggers Men 60+ 155 83

Ladies 55+
Place Time

03:23:07

03:57:19

Name

Name
BORLAND, John

(new Course Record)

There were 23 prize winners in all.

Team
Halstead Road Runners

Team
Finch Coasters

Race Age Category
Ladies 55+

Race Age Category
Men 70+

Nex! Abingdon Marathon Sunday 21st October 2001 @ 10.00am




Abingdon Marathon 2000
Sunday 22 October 2000. 10:00 am

Result of the Men's Team competition
{(Four competitors per team, based on cumulative position)
Race place Time

1 : Headington Road Runners 186 12:27:14 :
Place Time  Name Race Age Category Raceno.  Race place
15 02:51:40 BAYER, Malcolm Vet Men (40-49) 34 15
53 03:10:13 BROWN, Terry Senior Men(18-38) 307 56
58 03:12:23 NELLINS, Christopher Vet Men (40-49) a 61
60 03:12:58 SHOESMITH, Eddie Super Vel Men (50-53) 338 63

Race place Time

2 Road Runners Club 211 12:33:01
3 Woodstock Harriers 227 12:33:43
4 Argentan 353 13:28:36
5 100 Kilometre Association 464 14:06:39
6 Grange Farm Trotters 481 14:10:22
7 Reading Road Runners 538 14:28:36
8 Burnham Joggers 548 14:35:30
9 Milton Keynes Athletic Club 575 14:38:34
10 100 Marathon Club (A) 587 14:48:38
11 Lordshill Road Runners 624 15:03:12
12 Abingdon Amblers A.C. 781 16:04:45
13 100 Marathon Club (B) B24 16:15:48
14 Road Runners Club 851 17:40:10
15 100 Marathon Club (C) 1052 20:10:18

Result of the Ladies' Team competition.

{Three competitors per team, based on cumulative position)
Race place Time

1 Grange Farm Trotters 80 12:33:27
Place Time  Name Race Age Category Race no.  Race place
24 03:58:40 ROWNTREE, Karen Vet Ladies(35-44) 265 221
31 04:08:57 WALLACE, Dawn Super Vet Ladies(45-5 232 250
35 04:25:50 STURGEON, Marguerite Senior Ladies (18-34) 262 280

Next Abingdon Marathon Sunday 215t Ocfober 2001 @ 10.00am




Abingdon Marathon 2000
Sunday 22 October 2000. 10:00 am

Oxfordshire County Championship Prize List

Senior Men (18-39)
Place Time  Name Team Race Age Category Race np.  Race place
£ 1 02:43:35 LOCK, Anthony Witney Road Runners Senior Men (18-39) 201 6
2 03:00:20 MESTECKY, Philip Banbury Harriers Senior Men (18-39) 287 36
3 03:10:13 BROWN, Terry Headington Road Runners  Senior Men (18-39) 307 56
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category Race no.  Race place
1 04:43:54 WALSH, Teresa Senior Ladies (18-34) (] 295
Vet Men (40-49)
Place Time MName Team Race Age Category Race np.  Race place
1 02:44:10 GLARE, Tom Woodstock Harriers Vet Men (40-49) 29 8
2 02:44:48 SMITH, Gerry Kidlington Vet Men (40-49) 249 10
3 02:51:40 BAYER, Malcolm Headington Road Runners Vet Men (40-49) 34 15
Vet Ladies (35-44)
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category Race no.  Race place
1 03:09:32 PITTS, Sally Witney Road Runners Vet Ladies(35-44) 159 53
2 04:26:20 PLANT, Christine Cherwell Runners & Joggers Vet Ladies{35-44) 61 282
Super Vet Men (50-59)
Place Time Narne Team Race Age Category Race no. Race place
1 02:52:38 WELLS, Bob Road Runners Club Super Vet Men (50-59) 289 18
Super Vet Ladies (45-54 & 55+)
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category Race no.  Race place
1 03:29:45 BAILEY, Sheila White Horse Harriers Super Vet Ladies(45-54) 168 126
Men 60+
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category Raceno. Race place
1 03:20:23 EVANS, Clive Cherwell Runners & Joggers Men 60+ 155 83
There were 18 prize winners in all
Ladies 55+
Place Time MName Team Race Age Category Race no.  Race place
1 04:29:34 STANMORE, Alison Abingdon Amblers A.C. Ladies 55+ 288 285

Result of the Men's Teams competition.
(Four competitors per team, based on cumulative position)

1 : Headington Road Runners

Place Time  Name Race Age Category Race no,  Race place
4 02:51:40 BAYER, Malcolm Vet Men (40-49) 34 15
8 03:10:13 BROWN, Terry Senior Men(18-39) 307 56
g9 03:12:23 NELLINS, Christopher Vet Men (40-49) 9 61
11 03:14:17 NICKAU, Hanno Senior Men(18-39) 299 65

32 12:28:33 Totals

Next Abingdon Marathon Sunday 21sf Oclober 2001 @ 10.00am




Abingdon Marathon 2000
Sunday 22 October 2000. 10:00 am

Berkshire County Championship Prize List

Senior Men (18-39)
Place Time Name
1 02:48:41 MUNT, Thomas
2 02:51:59 WRIGHT, David
3 02:58:13 MACASKILL, Andy
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Place fime Name
1 03:06:05 HANNAM, Zoe
P 04:20:59 CROSS, Brenda
Vet Men (40-49)
Place Time Name
1 03:04:36 CHAMBERLAIN, Ken
2 03:18:39 BALDOCK, Michael
3 03:28:10 LEAKE, David
Vet Ladies (35-44)
Place Time Name
1 02:59:47 NOAD, Joy
2 04:31:11 TYTLER, Kathryn
3 05:07:28 FILLEY, Maria
Super Vet Men (50-59)
Place Time Name
1 03:21:47 RILEY, Peter
Super Vet Ladies (45-54 & 55+)
Place Time Name
1 04:33:42 SAYER, Nicholette
Men 70+
Place Time Name
1 03:57:19 BORLAND, John

Next Abingdon Marathon Sunday 21st Ocfober 2001 @ 10.00am

Team

Newbury Athletics Club
Newbury Athletics Club
British Alrways

Team

Bracknell Forest Runners

Team

Reading Road Runners
Datchet Dashers
Reading Road Runners

Team

Maidenhead

Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners

Team
Bumham Joggers

Team
Reading Joggers

Team
Finch Coasters

Race Age Category
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)
Senior Men(18-39)

Race Age Category
Senior Ladies (18-34)
Senior Ladies (18-34)

Race Age Category
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)
Vet Men (40-49)

Race Age Category
Vet Ladies(35-44)
Vet Ladies(35-44)
Vet Ladies(35-44)

Race Age Category

Super Vet Men (50-59)

Race Age Category

Super Vet Ladies(45-54

Race Age Category
Men 70+

Race ho.
80
98
43

Race no.
384
240

Race no.
118
187
104

Race no.
295
147
121

Race no.
188

Race no.
236

Race no.
213

Race place
14
17
29

Race place
48
270

Race place
45
77
119

Race place
35
286
314

Race place
91

Race place
288

Race place
214




Abingdon Marathon 2000
Sunday 22 October 2000. 10:00 am

Wheelchair Men

Results for All Competitors in finish order

Place Time
1 02:16:29
2 02:41:35
3 02:49:02
Halfway Times:
1 01:08:08
2 01:16:17
3 01:26:24

Name

HANKS, John
RIGGS, Stuart
FORD, Darren

HANKS, John
RIGES, Stuart
FORD, Darren

Team

British Wheelchair Racing Assn
British Wheelchair Racing Assn
Velocity Wheelchair Racing Club

British Wheelchair Racing Assn
British Wheelchair Racing Assn
Velocity Wheelchair Racing Club

Race Age Category
Senior Men(18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men{18-39)

Senior Men{18-39)
Vet Men (40-49)
Senior Men(18-39)

Next Abingdon Marathon Sunday 21st October 2001 @ 10.008m
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Abingdon Marathon 2000
Sunday 22 October 2000. 10:00 am

Half Way Times

All Competitors in order

Place Time Name Nao, Place Time Name No.
1 01:18:00 PAYNE, Nigel 69 59 01:30:05 BOWDEN, Paul 207
2 01:19:13 GIBSON, Jeff 182 60 01:30:07 HUNTER, Stephen 71
3 01:19:53 VALLIS, Kieth 283 61 01:30:17 SHILLING, Michael 388
E 01:19:54 RHIMES, Godfrey 141 62 01:30:19 EDWARDS, Beverly 15
5 01:20:32 BAYER, Malcolm 34 63 01:30:30 PITTS, Sally 159
[ 01:20:32 ROPER, Peta 44 64 01:30:32 CHISHOLM, Barry 374
7 01:20:33 WINTON, Scott 404 65 01:30:44 GRACE, Bruce 41
B 01:20:34 MUNT, Thomas BO 66 01:30:50 BEATTIE, Michael 153
9 01:20:34 LAMBDEN, Murray 165 67 01:30:57 DOMNALD, Chris 310
10 01:20:39 CARTWRIGHT, David 393 68 01:30:57 HANNAM, Zoe 384
11 01:20:45 NESOM, Andrew 100 &9 01:31:18 CHAMBERLAIN, Ken 118
12 01:20:54 GIBBS, Martin 154 70 01:31:28 DESHOUX, Jean Jacques 342
13 01:20:54 DAMON, Peter 143 71l 01:31:49 WALKER, Ray 322
14 01:20:58 LOCK, Anthony 201 72 01:32:22 HOLMES, Adam 160
15 01:21:28 HOLDER, Mathew 4 73 01:32:30 ALLISON, Gordon 382
16 01:21:32 GLARE, Tom 29 74 01:32:30 CHALAVATZIS, Marin 418
17 01:21:33 SMITH, Gerry 249 75 01:33:26 THAKER, Steven 326
18 01:23:23 HAWKER, Simon 358 76 01:33:45 WHITMORE, Philip 376
19 01:23:30 HAWKINS, Paul 292 77 01:34:08 HAMMERSLEY, Matthew 173
20 01:23:55 WILSON, Robert 409 78 01:34:22 SMITH, Martyn 177
21 01:24:17 ROBERTSON, John 38 79 01:34:26 SALKELD, Bill 66
22 01:24:36 HOOPER, Steven 246 80 01:34:53 LEULLIER, Daniel 341
23 01:24:37 THOMPSON, Mark 360 B1 01:34:54 LUND, Simon 421
24 01:24:37 CROCK, Andy 94 B2 01:34:55 HARRIS, Kevin 408
25 01:24:46 RICKETTS, Dave 254 83 01:35:06 KENMEDY, Adam 414
26 01:25:36 MACASKILL, Andy 43 84 01:35:12 WILKINSON, David 183
27 01:25:49 PARRY, Mark 26 85 01:35:19 JACOB, Richard 73
28 01:25:50 PARTNER, Stephen 03 86 01:35:21 BOLTON, Simon 81
29 01:25:59 GODDEN, Ian 320 87 01:35:21 HOBBS, David 144
30 01:26:06 SPEDDING, Tony 137 88 01:35:21 HUCKLESBY, Neil 140
31 01:26:10 MOODY, Colin as7 89 01:35:23 LEAKE, David 104
iz 01:26:19 BROWN, Terry 307 a0 01:35:29 FURZE, Jim 263
3 01:26:23 WELLS, Bob 289 91 01:35:36 HODGSON, Beverley 253
34 01:26:31 WRIGHT, David 98 92 01:35:38 NELLINS, Christopher 9
a5 01:27:03 STILES, Andrew 200 93 01:35:40 SHOESMITH, Eddie 338
36 01:27:15 AYRES, Robin 328 94 01:35:40 RILEY, Peter 188
37 01:27:16 HALES, Roger 58 95 01:35:40 ROBSON, Phil 242
38 01:27:20 HOWES, Steven 117 96 01:35:52 BENT, Alan 316
39 01:27:20 HUNDAL, Stephen 194 97 01:35:52 PATERSON, Stewart 3
40 01:27:21 BUXTON, Paul 365 98 01:35:54 DEAN, Joseph 91
41 01:27:21 TAYLOR, Lee 83 99 01:36:02 MAREK, Zbigniew 208
42 01:27:47 BAKER, Graham 214 100 01:36:10 CARTER, Martin 120
43 01:28:18 BEAUMONT, Richard 394 101 01:36:12 MILES, Phil 272
44 01:28:22 LEAKE, Martin 323 102 01:36:18 SLEEP, Martin 381
45 01:28:22 WATSON, Stuart 191 103 01:36:51 McCORMICK, Andrew 279
46 01:28:25 BLAKE, Richard 230 104 01:37:23 BALDOCK, Michael 187
47 01:28:27 TOWNSEND, Martin 109 105 01:37:23 PALMER, Rod 389
48 01:28:28 LAWRENCE, Ray 221 106 01:37:29 HICKMAN, Michael 166
49 01:28:50 GOWER, John 245 107 01:37:33 ASHLEY, Susan 70
S0 01:28:56 GOODENOUGH, Patrick 87 108 01:37:38 FORDHAM, John 290
51 01:28:58 WHITE, Derek 18 109 01:37:56 HALL, David 176
52 01:29:02 NICKAU, Hanng 299 110 01:37:56 HARDMAN, Bob 293
53 01:29:20 CRISP, Clive 101 111 01:38:20 EDWARDS, Mark 368
54 01:29:41 LAKNER, James 45 112 01:38:21 FINCH, Linda 163
55 01:29:43 YEOQ, Michael 351 113 01:38:22 MAYO, Kevin 136
56 01:29:52 MESTECKY, Philip 287 114 01:38:22 WILLIAMS, Peter 313
57 01:29:53 ROBERTS, Alan 353 115 01:38:35 WILMOT, Andrew 128
58 01:29:56 NOAD, Joy 295 116 01:38:36 TUCKER, Ray 330
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Pilace
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Time
01:38:38
01:38:42
01:38:42
01:38:46
01:38:58
01:38:59
01:39:01
01:39:02
01:39:12
01:39:20
01:39:21
01:39:28
01:39:32
01:39:32
01:39:34
01:39:34
01:39:54
01:39:54
01:40:10
01:40:31
01:40:32
01:40:37
01:40:41
01:40:42
01:40:52
01:40:52
01:41:22
01:41:27
01:41:28
01:41:29
01:41:37
01:41:38
01:41:50
01:41:50
01:42:11
01:42:12
01:42:33
01:42:36
01:42:37
01:42:40
01:42:42
01:42:43
01:42:43
01:42:47
01:42:48
01:42:49
01:42:50
01:42:51
01:43:00
01:43:23
01:43:28
01:43:29
01:43:37
01:43:45
01:43:53
01:44:02
01:44:11
01:44:22
01:44:23
01:44:42
01:44:44
01:44:49
01:44:50
01:44:50
01:45:26

Name

PAULL, Stephen
THOMAS, Darren
BARNES, Roy
ROGERS, Justin
HEADINGTON, Barry
BIRCH, Paul
RITTER, Stanton
FALCONER, Robert
CASWELL, Stephen
AAKER, Thomas
HOBBS, Gary
HANDY, Lionel
BICKLE, Andrew
COX, Debbie

PAGE, Andraw
WALKER, Richard
HAMMOND, Paul
BAILEY, Shella
EVANS, Clive
McDAID, Gerrard
BUSHBY, John
RIVERS, Terry
WILLIAMS, John
JORDAN, Gary
WINGFIELD, Mike
RANSHAW, Stewart
MATTHEWS, David
GRINBERG; Simon
FREE, Trevor
ALLEN, Paul
MARTIN, Gary
POLLOCK, Nikki
HOEBS, Bernie
SAYERS, Brian
FELDMAN, Brian
BROWN, Christopher
LUCYEK, Adrian
GRIMSDALE, Paul
GRAY, Christine
LONGWORTH, Colin
LAPORT, Simon
ANDERSON, Nina
WALKER, Gerald
COISEL, Francois
CAIN, Nigel

EAST, David
GREASLEY, Stephen
WADDINGTON, Nigel
MANDALL, William
HOOPER, Peter
POVEY, Philip
WHEELER, Syd
NOLSON, Alan
HOLE, John
CHRISTOPHER, John
KAY, Danny
JENNINGS, Ricky
EVANS, Aled Maredudd
HUDSON, Neil
GOODCHILD, Derek
KIRK, Roger
STEINFELDT, Michael
MANWARING, Loulse
HIMDE, Nick
GIBSON, Tim

402
259
97
370
34
184
174

10
395
218
327
142
145

235
16
168
155
271
358
355
167

270
391
215

234
258
317
195
356
331
197
375
314
178
55
78
42
228
34
291
122
126
276
92
86
161
132
333
325
350
39
390
77
225
239
73
181
392
3
40

182
183

187

193

201

208

Time

01:45:26
01:45:42
01:46:11
01:46:14
01:46:21
01:46:42
01:47:22
01:47:55
01:48:04
01:48:12
01:48:29
01:48:30
01:49:10
01:49:11
01:49:14
01:49:17
01:48:20
01:49:23
01:49:27
01:49:38
01:49:39
01:49:42
01:49:43
01:49:48
01:49:48
01:50:30
01:50:38
01:51:28
01:51:43
01:51:47
01:52:05
01:52:10
01:52:29
01:52:29
01:52:35
01:52:38
01:52:39
01:52:39
01:52:40
01:52:41
01:52:46
01:52:47
01:52:47
01:52:49
01:52:52
01:53:08
01:53:08
01:53:10
01:53:10
01:53:44
01:53:45
01:53:45
01:53:48
01:53:49
01:53:53
01:53:57
01:53:58
01:54:03
01:54:22
01:54:27
01:54:29
01:54:52
01:54:55
01:54:59
01:55:16

Name

ALLSOP, Paul
TAISNE, Jean-Loup
GREAVES, Jonathan
DEVALL, John
YELDING, Steven
WOOD, Ronald
BEVIS, Phil
WEIGHTMAN, John
HINTON, Lee
BEWG, Bill
CUTHBERT, Faul
REED, Peter

ILOTT, Martin
CHOWNSMITH, Laurence
FLAVELL, Chris
AINSWORTH, Philip
CARVERHILL, David
BILLIAR, Sharon
KNIGHT, Malcolm
BROOKE-LITTLE, Leo
SPEDDING, Lynn
BAILEY, Mark
JOHN, Gilbert
RATCLIFFE, Liam
FENMEL, Neil
WALLACE, Steven
TAYLOR, Phil
SIMPSON, Richard
CROSS, Brenda
McGARRY, John
GOLDSMITH, Gail
BRADBURY, Thomas
NAVIN, Michael
GEORGE, David
BATCHELOR, Nick
PALMER, Richard
JOHNSON, Christopher
DARROCH, Liza
HUTCHINSON, Deryck
CHESMORE, Rupert
HOPE, Lee

DAVIES, Robert
BLANCHARD, Ian
LOTTE, Philippe
WHITE, Susan
KNAPMAN, Barrie
QUELLIER, Roger
GALLIENNE, Jacques
HORTON, Stephen
MOORE, Mark

WICKENDEN, Stephen
TULEY, Martin
ILAND, Mike
HUGGINS, Chris
ELDER, Roderick
AMELINCEKX, Jan
ALSWORTH, Michael
GREEN, Al
BRADLEY, Roger
FRYER, Richard
MOSS; Leon
RYLANCE, Tom

Next Abingdon Marathon Sunday 21st October 2001 @ 10.00am

27
193
275

67
238
410
164

340
339
212
130
403
389
186
196

206
215
125
387
209

210
33

334




296

Time

01:55:19
01:55:20
01:55:25
01:55:26
01:55:26
01:55:27
01:55:52
01:56:01
01:56:04
01:56:05
01:56:17
01:56:25
01:56:33
01:56:43
01:56:46
01:56:51
01:56:54
01:56:57
01:57:14
01:57:15
01:57:34
01:57:37
01:57:44
01:58:03
01:58:04
01:58:05
01:58:05
01:58:14
01:58:15
01:58:19
01:58:20
01:58:21
01:58:27
01:58:39
01:58:55
01:59:29
01:59:41
01:59:44
01:59:46
02:00:00
02:00:18
02:00:18
02:00:48
02:00:52
02:00:54
02:01:20
02:01:52
02:01:53
02:02:12
02:02:14

Name

BROWN, Neville
CURNOW, Anne
GRAHAM, Alan
HOMER, Russell
BORLAND, John
DOHERTY, Frank
BURNS, Peter
NASH, Stephanie
BRITTON, Rosemary
ZIRNGAST, Philip
HARPER, John
WILSON, Wenda
PRESTON, Susan
EVANS, Tony
KAINTH, Indenit
ROWNTREE, Tim
ROWNTREE, Karen
KEW, John
BABCOCK, Nobby
BUSH, Martin
BRIDGES, Debi
WILSON, Robin
RAVENHALL, Simon
MANTHORPE, Jane
DAVIES, Ivor
TOZER, Don
MOSS, Katrina
WINTER, Alan
WRIGHT, Ken
FREESTOME, Martin
BROWN, Anthony
HEYES, Colin
MITCHELL, Neil
NORRIS, Colin
SEARLE, Tina
McKELLAR, Jim
DIXON, Wendy
THEBAULT, Jacques
LAWRENCE, Timothy
HUGHES, John
MANSON, Rodrick
JARDINE, Louise
STOREY, Pamela
STANMORE, Alison
WALSH, Teresa
BIRCH, Annie
MILLS, Brian

RICE, Michael
DUFFY, Tom
FRASER, Alec

No.
151
123
237
127
213
149
294
106
227
352
172

307

310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
3z
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Time

02:02:17
02:02:37
02:02:37
02:02:55
02:03:07
02:03:19
02:03:28
02:04:00
02:04:23
02:04:24
02:04:28
02:04:29
02:05:00
02:05:15
02:05:57
02:06:20
02:06:51
02:07:30
02:07:34
02:07:43
02:08:41
02:00:47
02:09:52
02:09:58
02:10:07
02:10:55
02:11:00
02:12:07
02:13:09
02:13:55
02:13:57
02:13:59
02:14:58
02:14:58
02:15:58
02:15:58
02:16:18
02:16:18
02:18:56
02:20:17
02:21:23
02:21:55
02:22:04
02:25:30
02:26:05
02:26:48
02:26:48
02:28:34
02:34:37

Name
EBERLE, Frank
WALLACE, Dawn

STURGEON, Marguerite

ENGEL, Bob

CUNNINGHAM ROLLS, John

DAYMAN, Graham
AYCLIFFE, Dave
RANSOM, Michael
ADDIS, Peter
MOLLOY, Roger
JONES, John
PHILLIPS, David

PICCAVER, Christopher

NEWLANDS, David
DAWSON, John
LEGGETT, Stephen
SAYER, Nicholette
MADURA, Percy
GROVES, Peter
DOHERTY, Brian
TYTLER, Kathryn
CROSS, Paul
MATTHEW, Caroline
HOYLE, Raymond
SLATER, Philip
KIMBER, John
SEABROOK, Patricia
MICHIE, Rosemary
REED, Moira
DAVIES, Robert
CORNISH, Jerry
KEEN, Tony
MOLES, David
SWIFT, Sue
PLANT, Christine
HOGARTH, Gillian
GRAHAM, Peter
CORK, John
McCARTHY, Bermard
LEWIS, Roy

GILL, Robin

HEAD, Julian
HALES, Victoria
DA SILVA, Selina
FILLEY, Maria
KENT, Clark
WATTS, Paul
MCcKEE, Victor
WING, Julie

Nex! Abingdon Marathon Sunday 21st October 2007 @ 10.00am
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232
262
413
256
105
312
135
189
139
278
380
179

349
169
236
248
412

241

e Pl



